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Part Number

1005033-01
581868-06
492640-03
493362-00
330073-98
770235
376556-11
805434
586589-00
574297-00
581863-02
821986
186452-00
581860-01
875735
606290-01
496692-00
496692-01
747329
372814-00
635176-00
1005285-00
496795-01
870889-02

PartsList for KR550-B3 Type 1

Description

MOTOR ASSEMBLY
SWITCH,VSR
CLAMSELL SET
ACTUATOR
CORD/8 FT/18-2
CORD PROTECTOR
SIDE HANDLE
SCREW, SPECIAL
CHUCK
BEARING,SINTER
SPINDLE ASSEMBLY
SPRING

THRUST PLATE
BEARING ASSEMBLY
BRUSH HOLDER
BEARING

BRUSH ASSEMBLY
BRUSH ASSEMBLY
SCREW

DEPTH STOP
BEARING SLEEVE
ID LABEL

NAME PLATE
GREASE
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Qty Required
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